
Program Level FHS Unit/Program Contact Name Contact Email
Undergraduate Bachelor of Health Sciences (Hons.) Alexia Rolle/Stash rolleam@mcmaster.ca/nastoss@mcmaster.ca
Undergraduate Biology/Pharmacology Tara Young biophrm@mcmaster.ca

Undergraduate
Biomedical Discovery and
Commercialization - Undergraduate Michelle Biro birom@mcmaster.ca

Undergraduate Midwifery Jackie Weatherill 
 

weathejo@mcmaster.ca 
Undergraduate Undergraduate Medical Carrie McLaughlin mclaum10@mcmaster.ca
Undergraduate Undergraduate Medical Clerkship Jennifer Bowen bowen@mcmaster.ca
Undergraduate Undergraduate Nursing Carla Dawson cvegnad@mcmaster.ca
Undergraduate Biochemistry - Undergraduate Sarah Cumin cumins@mcmaster.ca
Undergraduate B.Com./ Hon.B.Com. Sarah Cumin cumins@mcmaster.ca
Undergraduate Biomedical Engineering Sarah Cumin cumins@mcmaster.ca

Undergraduate
Integrated Biomedical Engineering &
Health Sciences Program Dawn Lilley dlilley@mcmaster.ca

Undergraduate Physician Assistant Education Danielle Laffan laffand@mcmaster.ca
Postgraduate Anaesthesia and its subspecialties Richard Buchel buchel@mcmaster.ca
Postgraduate Clinician Educator Program Allison Paquette paquea1@mcmaster.ca
Postgraduate Clinician Investigator Allison Paquette paquea1@mcmaster.ca
Postgraduate Post Graduate Medical Education Allison Paquette paquea1@mcmaster.ca
Postgraduate Public Health and Preventive Caitlin Gruman gurmanc@mcmaster.ca
Postgraduate Family Medicine and its subspecialties Laura Cousineau cousinea@mcmaster.ca
Postgraduate Obstetrics & Gynecology and its Jaime Fallon fallonj@mcmaster.ca
Postgraduate Oncology and its subspecialties Kelly Edge kedge@mcmaster.ca
Postgraduate Laboratory Medicine and its Rebecca Samaras samarasr@mcmaster.ca
Postgraduate Psychiatry and its subspecialties Susan Vaughan vaughs@mcmaster.ca

Postgraduate
(Medical Imaging) Diagnostic 
Radiology

d  b l

Tori Howes-Jones howesjov@mmcmaster.ca

Postgraduate Surgery and its subspecialties Kathy Wilson kawilso@mcmaster.ca
Postgraduate Internal Medicine and its Sara Sellers sellers@mcmaster.ca
Postgraduate Pediatrics and its subspecialties Cassandra Russ pedsedu@mcmaster.ca
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Postgraduate Critical Care Sara Sellers sellers@mcmaster.ca
Other FHS Teachi Clinical Behavioural Sciences Susan Vaughan vaughs@mcmaster.ca
Other FHS Teachi Continuing Education  * Manveen Sangha sanghm11@mcmaster.ca

Other FHS Teachi
Continuing Education (for programs
organized outside of the CE office in 
Health Sciences)

captured elsewhere

Other FHS Teachi Continuing Professional Development Manveen Sangha sanghm11@mcmaster.ca
Other FHS Teachi Faculty Development * Manveen Sangha sanghm11@mcmaster.ca

Other FHS Teachi
Faculty of Health Science Academic
Leadership Program * Manveen Sangha sanghm11@mcmaster.ca

Other FHS Teachi
McMaster Education Research, 
Innovation
& h

Samantha 
Applewhaite

applesa@mcmaster.ca

Other FHS Teachi Pathology and Molecular Medicine Tammy Heldman pmmchair@mcmaster.ca
Other FHS Teachi Faculty of Health Sciences self or captured 
Other FHS Teachi Nurse Practitioner Jasmine Francis francj22@mcmaster.ca
Other FHS Teachi Learning Resources Program Cancelled

Graduate
Child Life and Pediatric Psychosocial 
Care Julie Hatton hattoj3@mcmaster.ca

Graduate e-Health MSc Program Sheila Richardson srichard@mcmaster.ca
Graduate Global Health PhD Program Mary Crea-Arsenio ghadvising@mcmaster.ca
Graduate Graduate Diploma in Clinical Kia Williams kwilliams@mcmaster.ca

Graduate
Graduate Diploma in Community and
Public Health Kia Williams kwilliams@mcmaster.ca

Graduate Graduate Programs in Health Sciences
Graduate Health Policy PhD Program Sheri Burns sburns@mcmaster.ca
Graduate Health Research Methodology Abir Abdulla hrmasst@mcmaster.ca

Graduate
Master of Biomedical Discovery and
Commercialization Michelle Biro briom@mcmaster.ca

Graduate Master of Health Management Vanessa Killinger mhmrs@mcmaster.ca
Graduate Master of Public Health Oluwasola Awolusi awolusio@mcmaster.ca
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Graduate
Masters of Science in Health Science
Education Courtney Wright wrightc28@mcmaster.ca

Graduate Masters Psychotherapy Susan Vaughan psychoth@mcmaster.ca
Graduate Medical Sciences Angelina Liu liu2249@mcmaster.ca
Graduate Neuroscience Graduate Program Sandra Murphy smurphy@mcmaster.ca
Graduate Primary Health Care Nurse Jasmine Francis francj22@mcmaster.ca

Graduate
Advanced Neonatal Nursing Graduate
Diploma Program Program Cancelled

Graduate Graduate Nursing Jasmine Francis francj22@mcmaster.ca
Graduate Masters of Science, Occupational Lynnden Kelly kellyl12@mcmaster.ca
Graduate Rehabilitation Science Graduate Cindy Ma permejcr@mcmaster.ca
Graduate Speech Language Pathology Julie Lentle lentlej@mcmaster.ca

Graduate
Master of Science, Rehabilitation
Sciences, On-Line Vanessa Killinger killinv@mcmaster.ca

Graduate Masters of Science, Physiotherapy Amanda Benson kliea@mcmaster.ca
Graduate Biochemistry - Graduate Dawn Lilley dlilley@mcmaster.ca
Graduate Masters of Science Global Health Mary Crea-Arsenio ghadvising@mcmaster.ca

* These program are now all rolled 
into
one - Continuing Professional 
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